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2019 WFRC BUDGET COMMITTEE 

BOX ELDER COUNTY – 435-734-3300
Jeff Scott jscott@boxeldercounty.org 

DAVIS COUNTY – 801-451-3200 
Bob Stevenson bstevenson@daviscountyutah.gov 

MORGAN COUNTY – 801-829-6811 
Tina Cannon   tcannon@morgan-county.net 

SALT LAKE COUNTY – 385-468-2500 
Michael Jensen mhjensen@slco.org 
Jeff Silvestrini  jsilvestrini@millcreek.us 

TOOELE COUNTY – 866-707-3100 
Shawn Milne     smilne.tooelecounty@gmail.com 

WEBER COUNTY – 801-399-8401
 Mike Caldwell  mikecaldwell@ogdencity.com 
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